
The  list  of  participants  in  the  tender  and  auction  in  the  first  six  months  of  1402

rush  list

Road  and  building  number  ninety-four

Order  and  security  Parsa  Mehr

Khaidalu  structure  water

Khurram  Darty

Abadgaran  Sarab  Afzal

Beautiful  Khaidalu  structure

the  suitors

Creators  of  Hamiyar  Novin  Khajeh  Nasir

Siba  makers  of  Khorram

Road  and  Building  No.  123

water  temperature

Sam  Saze  Shafaq

Poya  Electric  Bakhtar

Biranshahr  water  structure

Khurram  Darty

Nazm  Wamenit  Protection  and  Care  Services  Company,  12  Arsa  Mehr  22,947,100,000

Khaidalu  structure  water

Zagros  Structural  Deficit

Road  and  Building  No.  94  Khorram  Abd  6,  Rahab  Omran  

Mehr

The  idealists  of  Astyages

Imran  Sanat  Qube

Imran  Sanat  Qube

Rah  Gostar  Green

Ajang  Road  Chamshak

Imran  Gostar  Gharb

Mohsen  made  it

Construction  of  Zagros  industry

Sayeh  Gostar  Kouhdasht

Zagros  Structural  Deficit

Ayman  Burj  Zoya

Mehbod  Peyman  Afalak

The  settlers  of  Walsh  Mountain

Poya  Electric  Bakhtar

Beautiful  Khaidalu  structure

Parse  is  a  round  structure

Beautiful  Khaidalu  structure

Khaidalu  structure  water

Imran  soil  in  the  desert

Subhan's  role  player

Imran  Sanat  Qube

Zagros  land  settlers

Khaidalu  structure  water

Kariz  road  Zagros

Subhan's  role  player

Kariz  road  Zagros

Mehbod  Peyman  Afalak

Arman  Sazeh  Shakil

Zagros  water  spring

Ajang  Road  Chamshak

Khorramabad

Beautiful  Khaidalu  structure

Mohsen  made  it

Zagros  land  settlers

Mohsen  made  it

Raman  is  a  resource

Imran  Sanat  Qube

Protection  and  care  of  the  pioneers  of  Nazm  Amin

Ajang  Road  Chamshak

Protection  and  care  services  company

4  

1402  

Water

252,531,000,000  

Parse  is  a  round  structure
28  

Operation,  maintenance  and  repairs

01  

Events  of  the  distribution  network,  branches  and  lines

Water  and  wastewater  of  Noorabad  city

Name  of  the  contractor

05  

N

Concrete  tanks  100  and

Stone  fort  and  access  to  the  city

Electrification

Omrani  2001001340000183

Row

03  

Operation  and  maintenance  of  facilities

27  

17  

05  

4  

Maintenance  operations,  repairs  and  fixes

1402  

Period

9,867,739,880  

Physical  protection  and  protection  of  facilities

(Month)  Paya

Construction  of  a  1000  cubic  meter  reservoir  in  the  village

05  

30  cubic  meters

02  

yes

02  

02  

Water

Omrani  2002001340000031

43,005,806,651  

type  of  work  (the  subject  of  the  contract)

Khorramabad

1402  

9,867,739,880  

02  

Sarchahi,  implementation  of  Vahadath  transmission  line

12  

12  

Abad  (including  the  preparation  and  installation  of  the  telemetry  system)

rush

(One  and  the  same)

1402  

Water

Rials  (contract  amount)

Continued  2002001340000005

03  

The  sewage  manholes  of  Kohdasht  city

1402  

1402  

16  

12  

Date  of  Resolution)  and  Resolution)

62,140,976,104  

Omrani  2001001340000197

Khorashakft  village,  Biranshahr,  Khorram  city

Water

Connection  to  the  existing  water  network  in  the  city

Contract  amount

Pressure  relief  tank  in  the  middle  of  the  village  road

one  year  period

1402  

113,463,420,791  

Equipping  the  well,  buying  and  installing  the  shed

67,794,084,554  

6  

7  

Project  department

22  

Khorramabad

02  

20863255321  

Al-Din  and  the  corresponding  access  road  of  Khorramabad  city

05  

Executive  operations  of  slab  and  footing  construction

Engz  village,  Khorramabad  city

Continued  2001001340000171

Construction  of  cabins,  equipment  of  wells,  dairies,  etc

1402  

Power  supply  (electricity)  to  the  drinking  water  well

Water

4  

State

Omrani  2001001340000191

Omrani  2002001340000021

27  

101,731,499,983  

31  

03  

headquarters

do  the  work

improvement  of  the  spring,  implementation  of  the  water  transmission  line,

etc.  in  any  way  approved  by  the  employer

the  mile

Construction  of  a  5000  cubic  meter  reservoir

1402  

Water

20,383,929,104  

Omrani  2002001340000013

Implementation  of  internal  network  and  installation  of  water  branches

and  the  corner  of  Sheshanshah,  Khorramabad  city

Mehr  Ali  Khani,  Mar  Kezi  district  of  the  city

1402  

27  

Water

02  

Fadalb

Khorramabad  city)  at  all  hours  of  the  night

contracting  party

All  day  and  night  by  human  factors  and

Water

4  

04  

)  system  tracking  code

1402  

10  

References

7  

Continued  2002001340000048

Drinking  water  facilities  of  surface  villages

Completion  of  the  water  supply  project  of  Chah  Mori  village

Fadalb

09  

Transportation  and  related  facilities  at  all  hours

Rash  wins)  coat

02  

Omrani  2001001340000186

1402  

Water

Khorramabad

Tender  code

1402  

Fazalab  Khorramabad  and  videometry  in

Omrani  2001001340000182

Water

Omrani  2001001340000180

21300000000  

Omrani  2001001340000187

29  

4  

2  

7  

9  

10  

11  

3  

12  

13  

5  

8  

1  

6  

26,355,743,941  

Machine Translated by Google



Water  and  wastewater  of  Poldakhtar  city

4  

The  spring  to  the  pumped  pond  inside  the  village

12  

10  

4  

Deep  and  semi-deep  wells  in  the  province

Wastewater  in  the  city  of  Kohdasht

Continued  2002001340000037

Continued  2002001340000055

146,056,050,000  

4  

11,890,000,000  

Branches  of  water  scattered  on  the  surface

Operation,  maintenance  and  repairs

01  

34,100,000,000  

05  

and  the  meter  for  providing  connections

58,000,000,000  

Improvement  of  the  spring,  implementation  of  the  water  transmission  line  from

165,996,000,000  

Omrani  2002001340000065

Water  supply  and  water  supply

Maintenance  operations,  repairs  and  fixes

12  

Omrani  2002001340000012

9,632,153,286  

1402  

Implementation  of  a  part  of  the  collection  network

Testing  pumping,  aerobic  and

1402  

Omrani  2002001340000032

Repairing  a  part  of  the  distribution  and  installation  network

Current  2002001340000006  Physical  protection

Meter  supply

5  

1402  

Current  2002001340000009  Water  supply  to  cities

Repairs

Supply  of  70,000  meters  of  polyethylene  pipes

6  

48,290,914,641  

06  

State

Omrani  2002001340000051

Omrani  2001001340000196

Completion  of  complexes

26  

Physical  protection  and  protection  of  facilities

Omrani  2001001340000192

to  single

Water

20,436,290,190  

breaking  the  floor

Drinking  water  supply

Continued  2002001340000025

Fadalb

22  

Transportation  and  related  facilities  at  all  hours

Supply  of  1000  units  of  1/2  inch  meter

12  

1402  

Water

24  

12  

maintenance  and

29  

06  

4  

Transportation  and  related  facilities  at  all  hours

Repairs

Omrani  2002001340000036

Abran  Sanseh  Tows  Industry  1

28  

Water  and  sewage  affairs  of  Lorestan  province

Relevant  access  Shahrpoldakhtar

Events  of  the  distribution  network,  branches  and  lines

06  

3  

15,903,737,559  

12  

150,919,319,078  

Continued  2002001340000008

Use.

16  

1402  

maintenance  and

Khorramabad  city  (2)

5  

13  

12  

02  

Construction  of  a  2500  cubic  meter  reservoir

24  

06  

Laboratory  sampling  of  drinking  water

1402  

Events  of  the  distribution  network  and  branches  and  lines

1402  

02  

Water  supply  and  water  supply
10  

Omrani  2001001340000184

Maintenance  operations,  repairs  and  fixes

1402  

Water  in  different  places  and  scattered  on  the  surface

1402  

4  

Chegani  city

01  

02  

12  

1402  

Maintenance  operations,  repairs  and  fixes

The  level  of  Lorestan  province

Use.

Completion  of  complexes

1402  

Kabir  Ramzan  village,  Khorramabad  city

Omrani  2002001340000010

5  

12  

1402  

1402  

6  

Drinking  water  facilities  of  surface  villages

1402  

Village

Water  supply  to  cities

04  

Rumeshkan  city)  during  24  hours

Drilling  and  breaking  the  bottom  of  semi-deep  wells

12  

Repairing  a  part  of  the  network  and  installing  branches

Continued  2002001340000049

1402  

Implementation  of  the  pumping  transmission  line  to  the  existing  tank

20,739,779,996  

Transportation  and  related  facilities  at  all  hours

1402  

144,481,627,839  

67,000,077,200  

Shahrdurud

to  single

22  

31  

Water

1402  

10  

24,692,760,000  

25,181,417,587  

12  

25  

Operation,  maintenance  and  repairs

18,962,616,000  

32  to  10-110  times  100p

8  

Events  of  the  distribution  network  and  branches  and  lines

Water

Drinking  water  facilities  of  surface  villages

12  

Omrani  2002001340000035

21  

30  

22  

Nazm  and  Protection  Services  Institute

27  

23  

24  

15  

19  

25  

17  

20  

26  

16  

29  

14  

18  

28  

Security  of  Parsa  Mehr.  Protective  service  institute

Pioneers  of  the  order  of  Amin

Yaht  Khorramandish

Ajang  Road  Chamshak

Creation  of  Khorram  structure

The  idealists  of  Astyages

Spaid  Sanat  Proor

Pars  road

Abran  Sanseh  Tos.  Firm

Speid  Sanat  is  the  leading  industry  in  Bidistan

Saler  Sazeh  Bakhtiari

Mohsen  made  it

Polymer.  The  leader  of  the  Asian  oil  industry

Mehrayin  Hro

Bakhtar  dynamic  electrical  engineering  technician  

12  Bakhtar

Gem  of  wear  structure

Maintenance  and  repairs

Irsa  Saze  Khorram

Comfort.  Ethylene  pipe

Water  supply  and  water  supply  to

Road  and  Construction  No.  94

Sam  Saze  Shafaq

Sazan  Yaganeh.  Payab  Baspar  Mahd

Bedistan

Mahan

The  jewel  of  Artin

Upadana.  Gostarparham  industry.  justice

Yaht  Khorramandish

Raise  agreements

The  jewel  of  Artin

Beautiful  Khaidalu  structure

Asian  civilization.  old  fortress

Pars  road

Pioneers  of  the  order  of  Amin

32,502,300,000  

Raise  agreements

Creation  of  Khorram  structure

Single  villages

Stand  still

Gostardere  Shahr.  Nagin  Sazeh

Parse  is  a  round  structure

Maintenance  and  repairs

Abran  Sanseh  Tos.  Iran

Service  firm

Cassit  Rah  Afalak

Khara.  Arshya  Bestarlerstan

Abadgaran  Sarab  Afzal

Imran  soil  in  the  desert

Completion  of  complexes

Irsa  Saze  Khorram.  Stand  still

Road  and  construction  of  Saroj  Kar  Bastar

Abran  Sanseh  Tos  1  Branch

protective  care

Sam  Saze  Shafaq

Cassit  Rah  Afalak

Saaler  Sazeh  Bakhtiari.  Kayan  Taybar

Asian  civilization

Pipe  gas  production.  Polymerase

Mehrayin  Hro

Technical  dynamic  electrical  engineering

Mateen  optimizer

Irsa  Saze  Khorram

Ajang  Rah  Chamshek.  Siba  Sazan  Khorram.  Imran

Mountain  soil
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