The list of participants in the tender and auction in the first six months of 1402

Contract amount Rials (contract amount)	Period do the work (Month) Paya	Name of the contractor Rash wins) coat contracting party	the suitors rush list	Date of Resolution)			type of work (the subject of the contract)	Project department (Gree and the same)	Tender code) system tracking code headquarters	References the mile	Row
62,140,976,104	12	Mehbod Peyman Afalak	Mehbod Peyman Afalak Mohsen made it Khaidalu structure water	1402	01	09	Operation and maintenance of facilities Fazalab Khorramabad and videometry in State	Fadalb	Continued 2001001340000171		1
101,731,499,983	7	Khaidalu structure water	Khaidalu structure water Raman is a resource Beautiful Khaidalu structure	1402	02	05	Equipping the well, buying and installing the shed Sarchahi, implementation of Vahadath transmission line 30 cubic meters Concrete tanks 100 and	Water	Omrani 2001001340000180		2
252,531,000,000	10	Ajang Road Chamshak	Ajang Road Chamshak Road and Building No. 123 Rah Gostar Green Siba makers of Khorram	1402	02	16	Construction of a 5000 cubic meter reservoir Al-Din and the corresponding access road of Khorramabad city	Water	Omrani 2001001340000183		3
26,355,743,941	4	Zagros Structural Deficit	Zagros Structural Deficit water temperature Mohsen made it	1402	02	05	Construction of cabins, equipment of wells, dairies, etc Connection to the existing water network in the city Khorramabad	Water	Omrani 2001001340000186		4
20,383,929,104	6	Subhan's role player	Subhan's role player Ayman Burj Zoya Sam Saze Shafaq Abadgaran Sarab Afzal Beautiful Khaidalu structure Kariz road Zagros	1402	02	27	improvement of the spring, implementation of the water transmission line, Pressure relief tank in the middle of the village road Mehr Ali Khani, Mar Kezi district of the city Khorramabad	Water	Omrani 2001001340000187		5
9,867,739,880	4	Imran Sanat Qube	Imran Sanat Qube Zagros water spring Construction of Zagros industry Biranshahr water structure Creators of Hamiyar Novin Khajeh Nasir	1402	02	27	Implementation of internal network and installation of water branches Engz village, Khorramabad city	Water	Omrani 2001001340000197		6
67,794,084,554	7	Zagros land settlers	Zagros land settlers Khaidalu structure water The idealists of Astyages Ajang Road Chamshak Sayeh Gostar Kouhdasht Beautiful Khaidalu structure Mohsen made it Kariz road Zagros	1402	02	17	Construction of a 1000 cubic meter reservoir in the village Stone fort and access to the city Khorramabad	Water	Omrani 2001001340000182		7
9,867,739,880	4	Imran Sanat Qube	Imran Sanat Qube Arman Sazeh Shakil Beautiful Khaidalu structure	1402	02	27	Completion of the water supply project of Chah Mori village and the corner of Sheshanshah, Khorramabad city	Water	Omrani 2001001340000191		8
Nazm Wamenit Protection and C	are Services Comp.	any, 12 Arsa Mehr 22,947,100,00	Protection and care services company Order and security Parsa Mehr Protection and care of the pioneers of Nazm Amin	1402	03	22	Physical protection and protection of facilities Water and wastewater of Noorabad city All day and night by human factors and etc. in any way approved by the employer one year period	Water	Continued 2002001340000005		9
43,005,806,651	Road and Bu	ulding No. 94 Khorram Abd 6, Ra	Road and building number ninety-four Khorramabad The settlers of Walsh Mountain ahab Omran Mehr Imran soil in the desert Imran Gostar Gharb	1402	03	29	Executive operations of slab and footing construction The sewage manholes of Kohdasht city	Fadalb	Omrani 2002001340000013		10
113,463,420,791	12	Khurram Darty	Khurram Darty	1402	04	31	Operation, maintenance and repairs Drinking water facilities of surface villages Khorramabad city) at all hours of the night	Water	Omrani 2002001340000021		11
21300000000	4	Poya Electric Bakhtar	Poya Electric Bakhtar	1402	05	03	Power supply (electricity) to the drinking water well Khorashakft village, Biranshahr, Khorram city Abad (including the preparation and installation of the telemetry system)	Electrification	Omrani 2002001340000031		12
20863255321	12	Parse is a round structure	Parse is a round structure	1402	05	28	Maintenance operations, repairs and fixes Events of the distribution network, branches and lines Transportation and related facilities at all hours	Water	Continued 2002001340000048		13

150,919,319,078	12	Mehrayin Hro	Mehrayin Hro	1402	05	25	Maintenance operations, repairs and fixes Events of the distribution network, branches and lines	Water	Continued 2002001340000049	14
20,739,779,996	12	The jewel of Artin	The jewel of Artin Cassit Rah Afalak Mohsen made it	1402	06	26	Transportation and related facilities at all hours Repairing a part of the distribution and installation network Branches of water scattered on the surface Shahrdurud	Water	Omrani 2002001340000065	15
67,000,077,200	6	Pars road	Pars road Road and Construction No. 94 Imran soil in the desert Mateen optimizer	1402	06	22	Implementation of a part of the collection network Wastewater in the city of Kohdasht	Fadalb	Omrani 2002001340000032	16
34,100,000,000	12	Yaht Khorramandish	Yaht Khorramandish Parse is a round structure Road and construction of Saroj Kar Bastar The idealists of Astyages	1402	06	29	Repairing a part of the network and installing branches Water in different places and scattered on the surface Khorramabad city (2)	Water	Omrani 2002001340000051	17
9,632,153,286	4	Sam Saze Shafaq	Sam Saze Shafaq Abadgaran Sarab Afzal Beautiful Khaidalu structure Cassit Rah Afalak	1402	02	12	Improvement of the spring, implementation of the water transmission line from The spring to the pumped pond inside the village Implementation of the pumping transmission line to the existing tank Kabir Ramzan village, Khorramabad city	Water	Omrani 2001001340000192	18
146,056,050,000	8	Ajang Road Chamshak	Ajang Rah Chamshek. Siba Sazan Khorram. Imran Mountain soil	1402	02	16	Construction of a 2500 cubic meter reservoir Relevant access Shahrpoldakhtar	Water supply to cities State	Omrani 2001001340000184	19
48,290,914,641	12	Stand still	Irsa Saze Khorram. Stand still	1402	02	28	Operation, maintenance and repairs Drinking water facilities of surface villages Rumeshkan city) during 24 hours	Use. maintenance and Repairs	Omrani 2001001340000196	20
24,692,760,000	12	Service firm protective care Pioneers of the order of Amin	Nazm and Protection Services Institute Security of Parsa Mehr. Protective service institute Ploneers of the order of Amin	1402	3	22	Physical protection and protection of facilities Water and wastewater of Poldakhtar city	Current 20020013400000	06 Physical protection	21
58,000,000,000	12	Irsa Saze Khorram	Irsa Saze Khorram	1402	4	6	Operation, maintenance and repairs Drinking water facilities of surface villages Chegani city	Use. maintenance and Repairs	Omrani 2002001340000012	22
20,436,290,190	Bakhtar dyr	amic electrical engineering tech	Technical dynamic electrical engineering nician 12 Bakhtar	1402	4	10	Laboratory sampling of drinking water Water and sewage affairs of Lorestan province	Completion of complexes Water supply and water supply to Single villages	Omrani 2002001340000010	23
11,890,000,000	Abran Sar	seh Tos 1 Branch	Abran Sanseh Tos. Iran	1402	04	01	Supply of 1000 units of 1/2 inch meter	Meter supply	Continued 2002001340000008	24
18,962,616,000	Abran Sa	nseh Tows Industry 1	Abran Sanseh Tos. Firm Sazan Yaganeh. Payab Baspar Mahd Polymer. The leader of the Asian oil industry	1402	4	13	and the meter for providing connections	Current 20020013400000	9 Water supply to cities	25
15,903,737,559	12	Saler Sazeh Bakhtiari	Saaler Sazeh Bakhtiari. Kayan Taybar Mahan	1402	4	31	Maintenance operations, repairs and fixes Events of the distribution network and branches and lines Transportation and related facilities at all hours	Maintenance and repairs Raise agreements	Continued 2002001340000037	26
25,181,417,587	12	Spaid Sanat Proor Bedistan	Speid Sanat is the leading industry in Bidistan	1402	5	24	Maintenance operations, repairs and fixes Events of the distribution network and branches and lines Transportation and related facilities at all hours	Maintenance and repairs Raise agreements	Continued 2002001340000025	27
165,996,000,000	12	Asian civilization	Asian civilization. old fortress Khara. Arshya Bestarlerstan	1402	5	24	Drilling and breaking the bottom of semi-deep wells The level of Lorestan province	Completion of complexes Water supply and water supply to single	Omrani 2002001340000035	28
144,481,627,839	10	Creation of Khorram structure	Creation of Khorram structure	1402	5	10	breaking the floor Testing pumping, aerobic and Deep and semi-deep wells in the province	Completion of complexes Water supply and water supply to single	Omrani 2002001340000036	29
32,502,300,000	12	Gem of wear structure	Pipe gas production. Polymerase Upadana. Gostarparham industry. justice Gostardere Shahr. Nagin Sazeh Comfort. Ethylene pipe	1402	06	01	Supply of 70,000 meters of polyethylene pipes 32 to 10-110 times 100p	Drinking water supply Village	Continued 2002001340000055	30